

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4227 OF 2011

M/S ABHIYAAN LOGISTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR SPACETEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 09/06/2011 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application before the Bench presided
over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas Kabir after re-
opening.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(INDU SATIJA)
Court Master