

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4227 OF 2011

M/S ABHIYAAN LOGISTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR SPACETEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/07/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.

In view of the order passed on 9th June, 2011, in
I.A. No.5 of 2011, filed in the civil appeal, let the said
interlocutory application be listed for consideration on
3rd August, 2011.

Leave is given to file additional affidavit in
support of the interlocutory application.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar