

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4227 OF 2011

M/S ABHIYAAN LOGISTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR SPACETEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and Office Report)

WITH Conmt.Pet.(C)No.332 of 2011 in C.A.No.4227 of 2011
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

Date: 03/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
/non-applicant in Mr. Vishat Jain, Adv.
IA5 & petitioner Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.
In Conmt.Pet.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
Mr. Adit Pujari, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till
10th August, 2011, to enable the appellant to file
details of the amount of goods lying in the two
warehouses of the appellant at Mandideep and
Raipur.

On the next date, the appellant
shall provide details of the amount of goods
belonging to the respondents lying in their
godowns at Mandideep and Raipur.

Let the contempt application be also
adjourned till the aforesaid date.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master Court Master